Laufverein Region Geiselhéring

6. Dingolfinger Stadion-Crosslauf
am 17.01.2015 in Dingolfing - Isar-Wald-Stadion

800
801
802
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
813
815
816
818
820
821
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836

803
811
812
814
817
819
822
823
824
825
826
837
839
840
841

596
600
604
609
742
743
755
756
758
759

Erstellt mit: COSA WIN 2.5.1 ---

Teilnehmerlisten nach Wettbewerb

7.500-m-Crosslauf Manner

Fischer, Hans
Schaidnagl, Martin
Herold, Christian
Fischl, Alex
Bscheidl, Thomas
Baumgartner, Erwin
Stifter, Georg
Hain, Hermann
Hahn, Sebastian
Senft, Markus
Steininger, Oliver
Gruber, Hans
Deutschle, Georg
Haack, Karl
Vogl, Josef
Stempfhuber, Thomas
Schober, Andreas
Gerson, Oliver
Lang, Ludwig
Daudrich, Viktor
Paternoster, Gerhard
Neudorfer, Josef
Sprenzinger, Erhard
Meder, Walter
Felixberger, Manfred
Stumpfle, Franz

26 Teilnehmer

1974
1966
1990
1974
1986
1964
1963
1987
1987
1989
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1960
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1965
1959
1967
1977
1990
1954
1950
1961
1961
1948
1965
1951
1946

7.500-m-Crosslauf Frauen

Fischl, Tina
Hoffmann, Renate
Hornig-Stogbauer, Maria
Bundlechner, Christa
Krautloher, Marion
Hofmann-Bof3l, Christina
Reiseck, Claudia
Hellmich, Ulrike
Flexeder, Sieglinde
Paternoster, Bettina
Grasmann, Edith
Schon, Gerti
Hurt, Gabi
Hurt, Helga
Lunz, Georgia

15 Teilnehmer

1976
1960
1956
1962
1975
1984
1963
1976
1959
1966
1952
1970
1962
1964
1972

3.000-m-Crosslauf Mittelstrecke

Fischl, Tina
Semmler, Manfred
Flexeder, Gerhard
Harant, Gertrud
Koberl, Armin
Weber, Anita

Kiefl, Andrea

Braig, Michael
Neumaier, Johanna
Wimmer, Alois

von COSA-Software ---
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TV Landau
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LVR Geiselhdring
Arnstorfer LG

TV Geiselhtéring

LG Passau
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LVR Geiselhoring
LVR Geiselhoring
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FTSV Straubing
FTSV Straubing
LVR Geiselhoring

LG Passau

FTSV Straubing

SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf
Bikewuiderer Landshut eV
FTSV Straubing

TSV Bogen

LG Wirm-Athletik
Arnstorfer LG

Arnstorfer LG
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noch 3.000-m-Crosslauf Mittelstrecke

Starzer, Hans
11 Teilnehmer

3.000-m-Crosslauf Jugend

Richter, Tobias
Eickmeyer, Hannah
Schoén, Sophia

3 Teilnehmer

1.500-m-Crosslauf Jugend

Raab, Benedikt
Fischl, Sandro
Rukavina, Iva
Hanf, Amélie
Hoffmann, Mona
Richter, Kilian
Felixberger, Melanie
7 Teilnehmer

1.500-m-Crosslauf Kinder

Fischl, Theresa
Gallemann, Leander
Buhrow, Jonas
Berger, Jasmin
Rukavina, Ana
Kaltchev, Adrian
Bugia, Raffaelo
7 Teilnehmer

1963

1998
1997
1999

2000
2003
2001
2002
2002
2001
2000

2007
2007
2007
2005
2006
2005
2006

LVR Geiselhoring

TSV Bogen
TSV Bogen
FTSV Straubing

WSV Viechtach
Treck Junior Team
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
LV Deggendorf
TSV Bogen
Arnstorfer LG

DJK Laufwolfe Firsteneck
LVR Geiselhoring

FTSV Straubing

LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf
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